
Day Date Studio Host Co-Hosts Guest Topic of discussion Time 

Tuesday 1/2/24 Studio Dan Reaves Phillip Drake :Presidential Candidte 30 Min. 
Thursday 1/4/24 Studio Dan Reaves Dr Ricky Catlett JMCSS Hub City Center 45 min.
Wednesday 1/10/24 Studio Dan Reaves A.J. Massey Madison Co Mayor 60 min.
Thursday 1/11/24 Studio Dan Reaves Glenn Gaugh School Board Election 60 min.
Monday 1/15/24 Studio Dan Reaves        Kim Kelly Sex Trafficking 90 min.
Wednesday 1/17/24 Studio Dan Reaves Adam Johnson Homeless Shelters during freezing tempatures 40 min.
Friday 1/19/24 Studio Dan Reaves Liz Mayo and Debbie Swacker Get out to vote effort 30 min
Tuesday 1/22/24 Studio Dan Reaves Brad Greer Crossover voting in Primary Elections 30 min.
Thursday 1/25/24 Studio Dan Reaves Dr Brian Ford School Board Election 40 min.
Friday 1/26/24 Studio Dan Reaves Sherry Franks School Board Election 60 min.
 

February 2024
Thursday 2/1/24 Dan Reaves Melissa Watson School Board 30min.
Monday 2/5/24 Dan Reaves Kyle Spurgeon CEO Jackson Chamber 60 min.
Wednesday 2/7/24 Dan Reaves Kim Kelly Human Traffiicking 90 min.
Monday 2/12/24 Dan Reaves Jennifer Graves Star Center handicap employment 30 min.
Tuesday 2/13/24 Dan Reaves Nicole Lawrence TDOT 31 min.
Friday 2/16/24 Dan Reaves Melissa Watson School Board Election 30 min.
Monday 2/19/24 Dan Reaves Phillip Drake :Presidential Candidte 60 min.
Tuesday 2/20/24 Dan Reaves Mark Stross Killer Tech and The Drive to Save Humanity 90 min.
Friday 2/23/24 Dan Reaves Sherry Franks Jackson Symphony 30 min
Tuesday 2/27/24 Dan Reaves Harrell Carter President NAACP 60 min

March 2024
Monday 3/4/24 Dan Reaves Dr Marlon King Director JMCSS 60 min.
Tuesday 3/5/24 Dan Reaves State Rep Chris Todd TN Legislation 60 min.
Thursday 3/5/24 Dan Reaves State Sen. Ed Jackson TN Legislation 60  min.
Monday 3/11/24 Dan Reaves Dr John Freeman Marxism in USA 60 min
Wednesday 3/13/24 Dan Reaves John Avery Emison Mayor of Alamo 60 min.
Monday 3/18/24 Dan Reaves Ray Condray Madison County growth 60 min.
Wednesday 3/20/24 Dan Reaves Dr Ricky King JMCSS 60 min.
Friday 3/22/24 Dan Reaves Mark Stross A.I Dangers 60 min.
Monday 3/25/24 Dan Reaves State Rep Chris Todd Tennessee Legilation 60 min 
Friday 3/29/24 Dan Reaves THP Sgt. Charlie Childers Traffic Safety 30 min




